DESAFIO BROU CENTRO-OESTE

Relatério Geral - 60 KM - Todos - MASTER B1
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911
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560
551
540
519
513
546
559
509
507
908
512
525
547
523
554
543
531

545

535

524
541

561
508
907
502

510
501

JOSIMAR SCHINANSKI DOS SANTOS
SCHIMANSKI

MARCELO KONZEN

FABRICIO PORCARO DE ABREU
rogerio araujo

EMERSON ADEMAR BRAZ DA SILVA
EMERSON BRAZ

VOLNEI DOS SANTOS

SANDRO SOUZA MORAES
MARCIO MACHADO MEDEIROS
EDILSON RUIZ

CLAUDIO RESENDE

OCTAVIO JORGE DAVID

VILMAR SCHEER

ARA MARCAL

ANDRE LUIZ CASTANHARO

jose cristiano

CHRISTIAN FERNANDES NANTES
FABIO KAZUO ITO

ROBERTO POLICARPO G JUNIOR
FABIO DOS SANTOS

SERGIO RAMPAZO

MARCOS ROGERIO DE MELO MELO

HENRI PEDROSA MARQUES DE
ALMEIDA

MILTON ALVES FERREIRA NETO
LUIZ SANDER FREITAS

FABIO LOPES

MARCIO LUIS FIGUEIREDO DE SOUSA
FIGUEIREDO

ROOSEVELT MAURILIO GONCALVES
ANTONIO JOSE MEIRELES FLORES
wagner vieira de moraes

AILSON NASCIMENTO LOPES
NASCIMENTO

ARNALDO LEANDRO DA SILVA
AILSON LIMA PRADO
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Equipe Tempo
AMCC DE COXIM, MTB 3 02:07:03
LAGOAS, JUNIOR
GESSO.
AMIGOS DO PEDAL 02:16:46
BICICLETARIA DO LIRIO
BQM 02:26:50
02:30:40
MAR DEL PLATA 02:31:38
JET MASTER / LAMEGO 02:31:49
02:33:48
MARDELPLATA 02:35:21
AMDC 02:37:12
APAIXONADO POR BIKE 02:39:42
CICRISTO 02:42:10
PEDALE 02:43:01
LOBO GUARA 02:48:29
EQUIPE NASA 02:50:04
02:50:10
CONCEPT BIKE TEAM 02:51:04
CATRACAS MTB 02:51:32
KSHOO BIKERS 02:52:51
02:53:01
PEDAL DA LIDY 02:54:52
AMDC/XC DOURADOS 02:54:53
GREENFIELD 02:57:52
ENGENHARIA
NOIS CAPOTA MAIS NAO 02:58:53
BRECA
TRILHEIROS DA SERRA - 03:01:17
CASSILANDIA
SAQUE NO PEDAL 03:01:30
MANOS VELHOS 03:02:33
PEDURO FOREVER 03:05:29
03:05:50
03:10:26
CACU MTB 03:12:47
TURISHOTEL.COM.BR 03:12:52
MINEIROS 03:13:40
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Relatério Geral - 60 KM - Todos - MASTER B1

Coloc.

33
34
35
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37
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39

40
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46

Numero Nome

530
555
542
514
504
506
517

511
550
548
538
556
549
528

HEDERSON CUMINATI MACEDO
VALDIR BELARMINO DA SILVA
MARCOS AZAMBUJA

CLEITON AMANCIO

ALEXANDRE GODINO SATRIANO
ALEXANDRE GIMENEZ

DENIS CARVALHO

BIRAJAR SANDIM BACARGI JUNIOR
ROGER LUIS REMONATTO

RODRIGO FABIANO AQUINO
MARCELO DA SILVA CORREA
VALDIR CASTANHO ESCANDOLHERO
ROGER ROSSI REIS

GILVANO BRONZONI
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Equipe

PEDAL LIVRE
PEDAL LIVRE
COSTA RICA ADV TEAM
MTB TRES LAGOAS
ADP

DENIS CARVALHO DOS
SANTOS

SAQUE NO PEDAL

PEDAL LIVRE
CELIO BIKE
FIREBIKERS-TEAM

SEM LIMITES BIKE CLUB

Tempo
03:14:14
03:14:30
03:19:21
03:19:52
03:22:22
03:22:55

03:24:05

03:38:40
03:40:05
03:43:16
03:44:29
03:45:48
04:38:26
04:51:55
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